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Friday, Jan 21, 201}

ABAG 50th Anniversary Gala
Celebration

Claremont Hotel, 41 Tunnel Road,
Berkeley, CA

Fri, January 21, 10am - 12pm

ABAG / BAAQMD / BCDC / MTC
Joint Policy Committee

MetroCenter, 101 8th St, Oakland.
Contact: Ted Droettboom:
510/464-7942

Wed, January 26, 12pm - Z2pm

San Francisco Restoration
Avuthority Governing Board

MetroCenter, Room 171, 101 8th
Street, Oakland

Fri, January 28, 9:30am — 12:00pm

Regional Airport Planning
Committee (RAPC)

MetroCenter, Auditorium, 101 8th
Street, Oakland

Tue, February 1, 2:00am —
11:30am

Regional Advisory Working Group
Meeting

MetroCenter, Auditorium, 101 8th
Street, Oakland

Wed, February 2, 1pm - 3pm

Regional Planning Committee

MetroCenter, Auditorium, 101 8th
Street, Oakland

Thu, February 10, 1:30pm -
3:30pm

Bay Trail Steering Committee

101 8th Street, Conf Rm B,
Qakland

Wed, February 16, 9am - 2pm

SFEP Green Streets / Cleaner
Stormwater Forum

El Cerrito City Hall, 10890 San
Pablo Avenue, El Cerrito, CA
94530

Wed, February 16, 12pm - 2pm

ABAG POWER Executive
Committee

MetroCenter, 101 8th St Oakland

Tue, March 1, 9:00am - 11:30am

Regional Advisory Working Group
Meeting

MetroCenter, Auditorium, 101 8th
Street, Oakland

Tue, March 15, 9am - 3pm

Urban Pesticides Committee

MetroCenter, Room 171, 101 8th
Street Oakland

Thu, March 17, 3:30pm — 5:00pm

Legislation & Governmental
Organization

MetroCenter, Conference Room
B, 101 8th St, Oakland

Thu, March 17, 5:00pm - 6:30pm

Finance & Personnel Committee

MetroCenter, Conference Room
B, 101 8th St, Oakiand

Thu, March 17, 7pm - 9pm

ABAG Executive Board

MetroCenter Auditorium, 101 8th
St, Oakland

Fri, March 18, 10am - 12pm

ABAG / BAAQMD / BCDC / MTC
Joint Policy Committee

MetroCenter, 101 8th St, Oakiand
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